
 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM GERAL MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 544 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 25 M0099 - GE JACIARA 01:30:34 01:30:34
2 447 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 29 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:23 01:31:23
3 495 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 33 M0099 - GE SORRISO 01:31:23 01:31:23
4 716 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 22 M0099 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:31:23 01:31:23
5 696 SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO M 34 M0099 - GE . 01:31:24 01:31:24
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM JUNIOR MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 751 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:33:12 01:33:12
2 682 RODRIGO DE SOUZA FREITAS M 19 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:22 01:33:22
3 367 ADONIAS JUNIOR TURCATO FERNANDES M 19 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 01:33:27 01:33:27
4 540 ICARO CARVALHO M 19 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:17 01:34:17
5 742 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 19 M0099 - JU TAPURAH 01:34:28 01:34:28
6 432 CESAR EDUARDO M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 01:34:32 01:34:32
7 655 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MIRANDA M 19 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:34:36 01:34:36
8 599 LUIZ GUILHERME M 16 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:37:13 01:37:13
9 417 BRUTINHO M 14 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:43:05 01:43:05

10 508 GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:57 01:44:57
11 536 HENRIQUE M. BICALHO TOMASELLA M 17 M0099 - JU SINOP 01:46:03 01:46:03
12 661 RAFAEL MARTINS CURADO M 14 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:55:06 01:55:06
13 401 ANDREY STORTI M 17 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:55:32 01:55:32
14 562 JORGE HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SOUZA M 18 M0099 - JU CUIABA 02:00:50 02:00:50
15 542 ISAC ROSSETE M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:46 02:05:46
16 694 SAMUEL DOS SANTOS ROSA M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:22:15 02:22:15
17 715 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 19 M0099 - JU PONTES E LACERDA 02:37:04 02:37:04
18 597 LUIZ FELIPE VALE DOS SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:09 02:41:09
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM SUB 24 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 679 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 22 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:25 01:31:25
2 444 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 22 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:40:08 01:40:08
3 509 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 21 M0099 - SU . 01:47:14 01:47:14
4 566 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 21 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:19 01:47:19
5 728 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:38 01:48:38
6 610 MARCELO DE ARAUJO SANTOS M 24 M0099 - SU VARZEA GRANDE 01:49:29 01:49:29
7 477 ELVIS DAMIAO DE ALMEIDA AMORIM JUNIOR M 20 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:51:16 01:51:16
8 531 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 20 M0099 - SU BARRA DO BUGRES 01:57:46 01:57:46
9 744 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 24 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:56 01:58:56

10 423 CARLOS EDUARDO FONSECA DA SILVA M 21 M0099 - SU NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:35 02:03:35
11 559 JOAO VITOR ALENCAR MACEDO M 22 M0099 - SU NOVA OLIMPIA 02:09:29 02:09:29
12 588 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 20 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:49 02:19:49
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM SUB 30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 590 LUCAS KWAY M 27 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:31 01:34:31
2 479 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 27 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:37:11 01:37:11
3 424 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 27 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:39:01 01:39:01
4 621 MARCUS VINICIUS FARIAS DE SOUSA M 26 M0099 - SB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 01:39:16 01:39:16
5 591 LUCAS RODRIGUES BERNS DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - SB BRASNORTE 01:40:38 01:40:38
6 380 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 25 M0099 - SB PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:43:05 01:43:05
7 414 BRUNO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS TORRES M 29 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:29 01:44:29
8 648 PABLO HENRIQUE NUNES DE QUEIROZ M 25 M0099 - SB NOVA OLIMPIA 01:48:38 01:48:38
9 529 GUERINDO SOUZA FIGUEIRAS M 28 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:41 01:48:41

10 600 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 25 M0099 - SB NOVA UBIRATA 01:51:31 01:51:31
11 493 FABIO RAMOS DE LIMA M 29 M0099 - SB BARRA DO BUGRES 01:53:41 01:53:41
12 589 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 29 M0099 - SB BRASNORTE 01:55:07 01:55:07
13 565 JOSE ERIWALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 28 M0099 - SB NOVA OLIMPIA 01:56:31 01:56:31
14 620 MARCOS WILLAMY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA M 26 M0099 - SB BARRA DO BUGRES 01:59:01 01:59:01
15 633 MICHEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 27 M0099 - SB CUIABA 02:11:08 02:11:08
16 515 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 25 M0099 - SB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:24:04 02:24:04
17 608 MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO M 26 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:34 02:25:34
18 415 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 28 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:46:21 02:46:21
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER A1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 684 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANCA M 32 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:29 01:31:29
2 749 JULIANO A. SILVA NASCIMENTO M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 01:33:13 01:33:13
3 722 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:33:25 01:33:25
4 539 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 34 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:30 01:34:30
5 393 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:30 01:34:30
6 714 THIAGO DARLAN M 34 M0099 - MA RONDONOPOLIS 01:40:13 01:40:13
7 395 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 30 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:30 01:40:30
8 743 WILHA ANDRADE M 31 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:37 01:40:37
9 721 VALDEMILSON PAULO DA SILVA CAMPOS M 30 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:04 01:43:04

10 747 GILVANO FRIZZO M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 01:44:27 01:44:27
11 685 ROGERIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA MIRASSOL D`OESTE 01:45:53 01:45:53
12 545 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA SINOP 01:46:25 01:46:25
13 400 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA CUIABA 01:48:36 01:48:36
14 391 ANDERSON SEIFERT RODRIGUES M 31 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:37 01:48:37
15 472 ELISMAR CAMILO DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:49:31 01:49:31
16 656 PEDRO JOSAITON RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 31 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:37 01:51:37
17 473 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ACABEI M 34 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:56:28 01:56:28
18 497 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 33 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 02:05:42 02:05:42
19 669 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 32 M0099 - MA BRASNORTE 02:14:46 02:14:46
20 663 RAI KLOCH M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:33 02:20:33
21 705 SINICLEITO VIEIRA CANELA M 32 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:33 02:28:33
22 699 SERGIO DEROSSI JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:39:52 02:39:52
23 745 WILLIAN VALE BARBOSA M 34 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:18 02:41:18
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER A2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 363 ADAM MENZEL M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:31:26 01:31:26
2 645 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 39 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:32:13 01:32:13
3 372 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 37 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:34:16 01:34:16
4 409 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:29 01:34:29
5 563 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:33 01:34:33
6 641 ODACIR CAVALLI M 38 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:34:35 01:34:35
7 686 ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:37:13 01:37:13
8 553 JHONATHAN JOSE BORELLA M 38 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:37:14 01:37:14
9 420 CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 36 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:48 01:37:48

10 604 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 38 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:38:26 01:38:26
11 653 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:27 01:39:27
12 377 ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:30 01:40:30
13 422 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:38 01:40:38
14 390 ANDERSON REICHERT M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:59 01:41:59
15 649 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:42:42 01:42:42
16 676 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 35 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:43:21 01:43:21
17 612 MARCELO MENEZES M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:49 01:44:49
18 522 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 01:45:54 01:45:54
19 465 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:15 01:47:15
20 617 MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA DA COSTA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:15 01:47:15
21 647 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 37 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:49:29 01:49:29
22 678 ROBSON FLORIANODA SILVA M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:33 01:49:33
23 519 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:51:41 01:51:41
24 687 ROMILDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:44 01:53:44
25 481 EMERSON DOS SANTOS M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:29 01:56:29
26 560 JOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:52 01:58:52
27 369 ALESSANDER DA SILVA LIMA M 39 M0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:58:55 01:58:55
28 680 RODRIGO DAVID CARVALHO MONTEIRO M 35 M0099 - A2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:00:02 02:00:02
29 631 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:00:09 02:00:09
30 521 GILMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:00:13 02:00:13
31 387 ANDERSON ALEX PEREIRA MARQUES M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:07:28 02:07:28
32 499 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:07:58 02:07:58
33 677 ROBERTO SANTOS M 35 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:08:11 02:08:11
34 561 JONAS DOMICIANO M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:08:17 02:08:17
35 681 RODRIGO DE AGUIAR M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:38 02:10:38
36 454 EDER DANIEL SILLVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:11:16 02:11:16
37 688 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 37 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:11:58 02:11:58
38 564 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:10 02:28:10
39 526 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:40:09 02:40:09
40 413 BERNARDO AMERICO ORTIGARA M 37 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:41:08 02:41:08
41 737 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:48:48 02:48:48
42 603 MAICOM ANTONIO LACERDA BENTO M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:08 02:49:08
43 503 FRANCIS MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:04:11 03:04:11
44 748 RODRIGO MORAES RIBEIRO M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:18:29 03:18:29
45 494 FABRICIO FELIX MELLO M 37 M0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:29:39 03:29:39

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER B1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 496 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 42 M0099 - MB CURVELANDIA 01:31:25 01:31:25
2 609 MARCELO CRESTANI M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:17 01:33:17
3 535 HELIO LOPES DE MACEDO M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:33:18 01:33:18
4 373 ALEX FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 43 M0099 - MB MAUA 01:34:34 01:34:34
5 602 MAGNO TAVARES DE SOUZA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:37:12 01:37:12
6 659 PYERRE DE ALCANTARA CAMPOS SOUSA M 42 M0099 - MB BARRA DO GARCAS 01:40:06 01:40:06
7 727 VILSON MOURA DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB CACERES 01:40:31 01:40:31
8 463 EDMAR JOSE DA SILVA DEODATO M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:37 01:40:37
9 524 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:37 01:40:37

10 720 VALDELEI MENDES SOARES M 44 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:40:46 01:40:46
11 733 WAINER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:57 01:41:57
12 452 DURVAL REZENDE M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:43:06 01:43:06
13 666 REGINALDO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - MB VARZEA GRANDE 01:45:54 01:45:54
14 730 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES M 43 M0099 - MB CEREJEIRAS 01:46:05 01:46:05
15 607 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:16 01:47:16
16 537 HERNAN ANDRADE JUNIO M 42 M0099 - MB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 01:48:36 01:48:36
17 671 RICARDO KEICHI UMETSU M 43 M0099 - MB CACERES 01:48:41 01:48:41
18 468 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 42 M0099 - MB ARIPUANA 01:49:30 01:49:30
19 634 MITUO MATUMOTO JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:30 01:51:30
20 738 WASHINGTON LUIZ LANDIM MAIA M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:39 01:51:39
21 568 JOSIEL LOPES GONCALVES M 40 M0099 - MB CAMPO VERDE 01:51:39 01:51:39
22 412 BENEDITO CATARINO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 01:52:02 01:52:02
23 368 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:53:38 01:53:38
24 736 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:54:03 01:54:03
25 580 LENILSON M 40 M0099 - MB VALPARAISO 01:54:04 01:54:04
26 378 ALMIR KENES DOS SANTOS M 44 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:54:41 01:54:41
27 551 JEAN CLEYTON FERREIRA BRAZ M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:10 01:56:10
28 556 JOAO BATISTA SILVA DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:30 01:56:30
29 513 GELSON DA SILVA MELO M 42 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:58:41 01:58:41
30 549 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 44 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:00:03 02:00:03
31 478 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:05 02:00:05
32 611 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 42 M0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:05:43 02:05:43
33 713 THIAGO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA M 42 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:05 02:08:05
34 530 GUGA BORTOLUZZI M 42 M0099 - MB ARENAPOLIS 02:15:24 02:15:24
35 533 HEBER CORREIA CONRADO M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:34 02:15:34
36 719 VAGNER NEVES DE SOUZA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:47 02:18:47
37 404 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 41 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 02:38:00 02:38:00
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER B2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 388 ANDERSON COURA M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:34:34 01:34:34
2 732 WAGNER MIRANDA DE CASTRO M 49 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:38:26 01:38:26
3 543 ISAIAS MARIANO DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:40:04 01:40:04
4 606 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 46 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:41:57 01:41:57
5 518 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:42:37 01:42:37
6 683 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 01:42:38 01:42:38
7 570 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:43:04 01:43:04
8 506 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:44:58 01:44:58
9 500 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:34 01:49:34

10 467 EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:31 01:51:31
11 394 ANDRE ELER DE BARROS M 46 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:51:31 01:51:31
12 726 VILMAR SCHEER M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:37 01:53:37
13 577 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 45 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:08:15 02:08:15
14 451 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:00 02:13:00
15 501 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 47 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:25:36 02:25:36
16 667 REMINSON PADILHA VELASCO SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:28:33 02:28:33
17 379 ALMIR ROGERIO BARBOSA M 48 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:23 02:31:23
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER C1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 574 JURANDI CORREIA BATSITA M 54 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:16 01:38:16
2 601 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - MC CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 01:40:43 01:40:43
3 672 RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI M 52 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:26 01:44:26
4 464 EDSON ELTON ANGHINONI M 54 M0099 - MC CUIABA 01:44:26 01:44:26
5 504 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 53 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:55 01:45:55
6 502 FLAVIO LOPES DE SOUZA M 50 M0099 - MC CUIABA 01:46:27 01:46:27
7 374 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 53 M0099 - MC CACERES 01:47:18 01:47:18
8 433 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 51 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:51:15 01:51:15
9 487 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 50 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:41 01:51:41

10 654 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - MC PONTES E LACERDA 01:53:38 01:53:38
11 746 ZILO CESAR VICCARI M 54 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:12:18 02:12:18
12 697 SANDRO SOARES DE ARAUJO M 53 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:36 02:18:36
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8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER C2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 660 QUERINO KUHSLER M 55 M0099 - C2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 01:40:39 01:40:39
2 581 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:48:41 01:48:41
3 482 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 57 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 01:48:47 01:48:47
4 675 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:53:39 01:53:39
5 426 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:54:47 01:54:47
6 365 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:07 01:59:07
7 579 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 58 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:18 02:27:18
8 605 MANOEL PEDRO DE ALCANTARA NETO M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:58 02:31:58
9 520 GILMAR DOS SANTOS M 56 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:39:35 02:39:35

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER D MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 435 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 62 M0099 - MD CUIABA 01:54:04 01:54:04
2 614 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:06:22 02:06:22
3 615 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:56 02:27:56
4 505 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:39:35 02:39:35
5 523 GILMAR SILVA SANTOS M 60 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:47 02:47:47

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM PCD MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 429 CASTRO GONCALVES BATISTA M 46 M0099 - PC CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:46:32 01:46:32
2 439 CLEBER LUIZ DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - PC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:47 02:18:47
3 480 EMERSON DE SOUZA MENDONCA M 43 M0099 - PC BARRA DO BUGRES 02:28:45 02:28:45

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 
8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 544 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 25 M0099 - GE JACIARA 01:30:34 01:30:34
2 447 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 29 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:23 01:31:23
3 495 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 33 M0099 - GE SORRISO 01:31:23 01:31:23
4 716 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 22 M0099 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:31:23 01:31:23
5 696 SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO M 34 M0099 - GE . 01:31:24 01:31:24
6 679 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 22 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:25 01:31:25
7 496 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 42 M0099 - MB CURVELANDIA 01:31:25 01:31:25
8 363 ADAM MENZEL M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:31:26 01:31:26
9 684 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANCA M 32 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:29 01:31:29

10 645 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 39 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:32:13 01:32:13
11 751 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:33:12 01:33:12
12 749 JULIANO A. SILVA NASCIMENTO M 32 M0099 - MA CUIABA 01:33:13 01:33:13
13 609 MARCELO CRESTANI M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:17 01:33:17
14 535 HELIO LOPES DE MACEDO M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:33:18 01:33:18
15 682 RODRIGO DE SOUZA FREITAS M 19 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:22 01:33:22
16 722 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:33:25 01:33:25
17 367 ADONIAS JUNIOR TURCATO FERNANDES M 19 M0099 - JU RONDONOPOLIS 01:33:27 01:33:27
18 372 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 37 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:34:16 01:34:16
19 540 ICARO CARVALHO M 19 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:17 01:34:17
20 742 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 19 M0099 - JU TAPURAH 01:34:28 01:34:28
21 409 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:29 01:34:29
22 539 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 34 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:30 01:34:30
23 393 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:30 01:34:30
24 590 LUCAS KWAY M 27 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:31 01:34:31
25 432 CESAR EDUARDO M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 01:34:32 01:34:32
26 563 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:34:33 01:34:33
27 373 ALEX FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 43 M0099 - MB MAUA 01:34:34 01:34:34
28 388 ANDERSON COURA M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:34:34 01:34:34
29 641 ODACIR CAVALLI M 38 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:34:35 01:34:35
30 655 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MIRANDA M 19 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:34:36 01:34:36
31 479 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 27 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:37:11 01:37:11
32 602 MAGNO TAVARES DE SOUZA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:37:12 01:37:12
33 599 LUIZ GUILHERME M 16 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:37:13 01:37:13
34 686 ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:37:13 01:37:13
35 553 JHONATHAN JOSE BORELLA M 38 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:37:14 01:37:14
36 420 CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 36 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:48 01:37:48
37 574 JURANDI CORREIA BATSITA M 54 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:16 01:38:16
38 732 WAGNER MIRANDA DE CASTRO M 49 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:38:26 01:38:26
39 604 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 38 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:38:26 01:38:26
40 424 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 27 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:39:01 01:39:01
41 621 MARCUS VINICIUS FARIAS DE SOUSA M 26 M0099 - SB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 01:39:16 01:39:16
42 653 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:27 01:39:27
43 543 ISAIAS MARIANO DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:40:04 01:40:04
44 659 PYERRE DE ALCANTARA CAMPOS SOUSA M 42 M0099 - MB BARRA DO GARCAS 01:40:06 01:40:06
45 444 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 22 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:40:08 01:40:08
46 714 THIAGO DARLAN M 34 M0099 - MA RONDONOPOLIS 01:40:13 01:40:13
47 395 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 30 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:30 01:40:30
48 377 ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:30 01:40:30
49 727 VILSON MOURA DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB CACERES 01:40:31 01:40:31
50 463 EDMAR JOSE DA SILVA DEODATO M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:37 01:40:37
51 743 WILHA ANDRADE M 31 M0099 - MA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:40:37 01:40:37
52 524 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:37 01:40:37
53 591 LUCAS RODRIGUES BERNS DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - SB BRASNORTE 01:40:38 01:40:38
54 422 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:38 01:40:38
55 660 QUERINO KUHSLER M 55 M0099 - C2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 01:40:39 01:40:39
56 601 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - MC CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 01:40:43 01:40:43
57 720 VALDELEI MENDES SOARES M 44 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:40:46 01:40:46
58 606 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 46 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:41:57 01:41:57
59 733 WAINER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 43 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:57 01:41:57
60 390 ANDERSON REICHERT M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:59 01:41:59
61 518 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:42:37 01:42:37
62 683 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 01:42:38 01:42:38
63 649 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:42:42 01:42:42
64 721 VALDEMILSON PAULO DA SILVA CAMPOS M 30 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:04 01:43:04
65 570 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:43:04 01:43:04
66 380 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 25 M0099 - SB PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:43:05 01:43:05
67 417 BRUTINHO M 14 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:43:05 01:43:05
68 452 DURVAL REZENDE M 43 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:43:06 01:43:06
69 676 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 35 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:43:21 01:43:21
70 672 RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI M 52 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:26 01:44:26
71 464 EDSON ELTON ANGHINONI M 54 M0099 - MC CUIABA 01:44:26 01:44:26
72 747 GILVANO FRIZZO M 33 M0099 - MA SORRISO 01:44:27 01:44:27
73 414 BRUNO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS TORRES M 29 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:29 01:44:29
74 612 MARCELO MENEZES M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:49 01:44:49



75 508 GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:57 01:44:57
76 506 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:44:58 01:44:58
77 685 ROGERIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA MIRASSOL D`OESTE 01:45:53 01:45:53
78 522 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 01:45:54 01:45:54
79 666 REGINALDO RABELO DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - MB VARZEA GRANDE 01:45:54 01:45:54
80 504 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 53 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:55 01:45:55
81 536 HENRIQUE M. BICALHO TOMASELLA M 17 M0099 - JU SINOP 01:46:03 01:46:03
82 730 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES M 43 M0099 - MB CEREJEIRAS 01:46:05 01:46:05
83 545 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA SINOP 01:46:25 01:46:25
84 502 FLAVIO LOPES DE SOUZA M 50 M0099 - MC CUIABA 01:46:27 01:46:27
85 429 CASTRO GONCALVES BATISTA M 46 M0099 - PC CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:46:32 01:46:32
86 509 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 21 M0099 - SU . 01:47:14 01:47:14
87 465 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:15 01:47:15
88 617 MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA DA COSTA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:15 01:47:15
89 607 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:16 01:47:16
90 374 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 53 M0099 - MC CACERES 01:47:18 01:47:18
91 566 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 21 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:47:19 01:47:19
92 400 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - MA CUIABA 01:48:36 01:48:36
93 537 HERNAN ANDRADE JUNIO M 42 M0099 - MB NOVO SAO JOAQUIM 01:48:36 01:48:36
94 391 ANDERSON SEIFERT RODRIGUES M 31 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:37 01:48:37
95 728 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:38 01:48:38
96 648 PABLO HENRIQUE NUNES DE QUEIROZ M 25 M0099 - SB NOVA OLIMPIA 01:48:38 01:48:38
97 671 RICARDO KEICHI UMETSU M 43 M0099 - MB CACERES 01:48:41 01:48:41
98 581 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:48:41 01:48:41
99 529 GUERINDO SOUZA FIGUEIRAS M 28 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:41 01:48:41

100 482 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 57 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 01:48:47 01:48:47
101 610 MARCELO DE ARAUJO SANTOS M 24 M0099 - SU VARZEA GRANDE 01:49:29 01:49:29
102 647 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 37 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:49:29 01:49:29
103 468 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 42 M0099 - MB ARIPUANA 01:49:30 01:49:30
104 472 ELISMAR CAMILO DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:49:31 01:49:31
105 678 ROBSON FLORIANODA SILVA M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:33 01:49:33
106 500 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:34 01:49:34
107 433 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 51 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:51:15 01:51:15
108 477 ELVIS DAMIAO DE ALMEIDA AMORIM JUNIOR M 20 M0099 - SU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:51:16 01:51:16
109 634 MITUO MATUMOTO JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:30 01:51:30
110 467 EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:31 01:51:31
111 394 ANDRE ELER DE BARROS M 46 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:51:31 01:51:31
112 600 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 25 M0099 - SB NOVA UBIRATA 01:51:31 01:51:31
113 656 PEDRO JOSAITON RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 31 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:37 01:51:37
114 738 WASHINGTON LUIZ LANDIM MAIA M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:39 01:51:39
115 568 JOSIEL LOPES GONCALVES M 40 M0099 - MB CAMPO VERDE 01:51:39 01:51:39
116 519 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:51:41 01:51:41
117 487 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 50 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:41 01:51:41
118 412 BENEDITO CATARINO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 01:52:02 01:52:02
119 726 VILMAR SCHEER M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:37 01:53:37
120 654 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - MC PONTES E LACERDA 01:53:38 01:53:38
121 368 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:53:38 01:53:38
122 675 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:53:39 01:53:39
123 493 FABIO RAMOS DE LIMA M 29 M0099 - SB BARRA DO BUGRES 01:53:41 01:53:41
124 687 ROMILDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:44 01:53:44
125 736 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 41 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:54:03 01:54:03
126 580 LENILSON M 40 M0099 - MB VALPARAISO 01:54:04 01:54:04
127 435 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 62 M0099 - MD CUIABA 01:54:04 01:54:04
128 378 ALMIR KENES DOS SANTOS M 44 M0099 - MB CUIABA 01:54:41 01:54:41
129 426 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:54:47 01:54:47
130 661 RAFAEL MARTINS CURADO M 14 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:55:06 01:55:06
131 589 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 29 M0099 - SB BRASNORTE 01:55:07 01:55:07
132 401 ANDREY STORTI M 17 M0099 - JU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS 01:55:32 01:55:32
133 551 JEAN CLEYTON FERREIRA BRAZ M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:10 01:56:10
134 473 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ACABEI M 34 M0099 - MA PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:56:28 01:56:28
135 481 EMERSON DOS SANTOS M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:29 01:56:29
136 556 JOAO BATISTA SILVA DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 01:56:30 01:56:30
137 565 JOSE ERIWALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 28 M0099 - SB NOVA OLIMPIA 01:56:31 01:56:31
138 531 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 20 M0099 - SU BARRA DO BUGRES 01:57:46 01:57:46
139 513 GELSON DA SILVA MELO M 42 M0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:58:41 01:58:41
140 560 JOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:52 01:58:52
141 369 ALESSANDER DA SILVA LIMA M 39 M0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:58:55 01:58:55
142 744 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 24 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:56 01:58:56
143 620 MARCOS WILLAMY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA M 26 M0099 - SB BARRA DO BUGRES 01:59:01 01:59:01
144 365 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:07 01:59:07
145 680 RODRIGO DAVID CARVALHO MONTEIRO M 35 M0099 - A2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:00:02 02:00:02
146 549 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 44 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:00:03 02:00:03
147 478 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:05 02:00:05
148 631 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:00:09 02:00:09
149 521 GILMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:00:13 02:00:13
150 562 JORGE HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SOUZA M 18 M0099 - JU CUIABA 02:00:50 02:00:50
151 423 CARLOS EDUARDO FONSECA DA SILVA M 21 M0099 - SU NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:35 02:03:35
152 497 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 33 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 02:05:42 02:05:42
153 611 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 42 M0099 - MB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:05:43 02:05:43
154 542 ISAC ROSSETE M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:46 02:05:46



 

155 614 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:06:22 02:06:22
156 387 ANDERSON ALEX PEREIRA MARQUES M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:07:28 02:07:28
157 499 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:07:58 02:07:58
158 713 THIAGO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA M 42 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:05 02:08:05
159 677 ROBERTO SANTOS M 35 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:08:11 02:08:11
160 577 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 45 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:08:15 02:08:15
161 561 JONAS DOMICIANO M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:08:17 02:08:17
162 559 JOAO VITOR ALENCAR MACEDO M 22 M0099 - SU NOVA OLIMPIA 02:09:29 02:09:29
163 681 RODRIGO DE AGUIAR M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:38 02:10:38
164 633 MICHEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 27 M0099 - SB CUIABA 02:11:08 02:11:08
165 454 EDER DANIEL SILLVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:11:16 02:11:16
166 688 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 37 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:11:58 02:11:58
167 746 ZILO CESAR VICCARI M 54 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:12:18 02:12:18
168 451 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:00 02:13:00
169 669 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 32 M0099 - MA BRASNORTE 02:14:46 02:14:46
170 530 GUGA BORTOLUZZI M 42 M0099 - MB ARENAPOLIS 02:15:24 02:15:24
171 533 HEBER CORREIA CONRADO M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:34 02:15:34
172 697 SANDRO SOARES DE ARAUJO M 53 M0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:36 02:18:36
173 719 VAGNER NEVES DE SOUZA M 40 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:47 02:18:47
174 439 CLEBER LUIZ DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - PC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:47 02:18:47
175 588 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 20 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:49 02:19:49
176 663 RAI KLOCH M 32 M0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:33 02:20:33
177 694 SAMUEL DOS SANTOS ROSA M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:22:15 02:22:15
178 515 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 25 M0099 - SB IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:24:04 02:24:04
179 608 MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO M 26 M0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:34 02:25:34
180 501 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 47 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:25:36 02:25:36
181 579 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 58 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:18 02:27:18
182 615 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:56 02:27:56
183 564 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:10 02:28:10
184 705 SINICLEITO VIEIRA CANELA M 32 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:33 02:28:33
185 667 REMINSON PADILHA VELASCO SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:28:33 02:28:33
186 480 EMERSON DE SOUZA MENDONCA M 43 M0099 - PC BARRA DO BUGRES 02:28:45 02:28:45
187 379 ALMIR ROGERIO BARBOSA M 48 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:23 02:31:23
188 605 MANOEL PEDRO DE ALCANTARA NETO M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:58 02:31:58
189 715 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 19 M0099 - JU PONTES E LACERDA 02:37:04 02:37:04
190 404 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 41 M0099 - MB NOVA MUTUM 02:38:00 02:38:00
191 520 GILMAR DOS SANTOS M 56 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:39:35 02:39:35
192 505 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:39:35 02:39:35
193 699 SERGIO DEROSSI JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - MA ALTA FLORESTA 02:39:52 02:39:52
194 526 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:40:09 02:40:09
195 413 BERNARDO AMERICO ORTIGARA M 37 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:41:08 02:41:08
196 597 LUIZ FELIPE VALE DOS SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:09 02:41:09
197 745 WILLIAN VALE BARBOSA M 34 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:18 02:41:18
198 415 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 28 M0099 - SB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:46:21 02:46:21
199 523 GILMAR SILVA SANTOS M 60 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:47 02:47:47
200 737 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:48:48 02:48:48
201 603 MAICOM ANTONIO LACERDA BENTO M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:08 02:49:08
202 503 FRANCIS MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:04:11 03:04:11
203 748 RODRIGO MORAES RIBEIRO M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:18:29 03:18:29
204 494 FABRICIO FELIX MELLO M 37 M0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:29:39 03:29:39

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM GERAL FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 476 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 38 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:46:03.324 01:46:03.324
2 711 TATIANE ROQUE MIRANDA F 33 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:46:04.588 01:46:04.588
3 488 EWELEEN TITO F 25 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:35.130 01:46:35.130
4 635 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 31 F0099 - GE CUIABA 01:56:01.165 01:56:01.165
5 725 VERONICA APARECIDA BRUNELLI F 38 F0099 - GE CEREJEIRAS 01:56:40.923 01:56:40.923

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM JUNIOR FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 419 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 12 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:17.571 02:09:17.571
2 698 SARAH FERONATO ZANNATA F 19 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:35.526 02:18:35.526
3 571 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 12 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:08.134 02:49:08.134

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM SUB 30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 637 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 29 F0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:14.404 02:08:14.404
2 376 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 28 F0099 - SB ARIPUANA 02:15:24.962 02:15:24.962
3 587 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 27 F0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:42.978 02:18:42.978

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER A1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 511 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 30 F0099 - MA BRASNORTE 01:59:06.684 01:59:06.684
2 436 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 30 F0099 - MA BRASNORTE 02:00:09.592 02:00:09.592
3 411 ATHILA FOSCH BOTEGA KLOCH F 30 F0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:08.897 02:20:08.897
4 458 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 32 F0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:10.147 02:20:10.147
5 486 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:20:10.691 02:20:10.691
6 485 ERLAINE DE MOURA F 34 F0099 - MA NOVA OLIMPIA 02:28:48.801 02:28:48.801

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER A2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 428 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:17.044 02:02:17.044
2 527 GISELE APARECIDA GUILHERME F 36 F0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:06:42.695 02:06:42.695
3 585 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:17.465 02:08:17.465
4 375 ALINE CHIARELOTTO F 37 F0099 - A2 SINOP 02:11:57.766 02:11:57.766
5 385 ANACLEI DE ALMEIDA AMARAL F 37 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:23:54.555 02:23:54.555
6 396 ANDREA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:29:21.789 02:29:21.789
7 459 EDILMARA MICHELLY SOUZA DA SILVA F 35 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:37.909 02:39:37.909
8 445 DEISE CRISTINA DORNELLAS LOPES F 35 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:49:13.827 02:49:13.827
9 639 NICOLLE NAGLE DE SOUSA W. MIGUEZ F 35 F0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:52:25.595 02:52:25.595

10 578 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 39 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:26.731 03:17:26.731
11 397 ANDREIA SILVA DE SOUZA F 38 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:30.603 03:17:30.603

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER B1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 695 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 41 F0099 - MB BRASNORTE 02:03:59.879 02:03:59.879
2 443 DANIELE R. AZEVEDO SILVA F 42 F0099 - MB CACERES 02:07:40.749 02:07:40.749
3 386 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 40 F0099 - MB SORRISO 02:08:24.176 02:08:24.176
4 622 MARGARIDA SILVA DE ARAUJO F 44 F0099 - MB ARAGARCAS 02:09:14.847 02:09:14.847
5 706 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 40 F0099 - MB CUIABA 02:11:52.826 02:11:52.826
6 632 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 43 F0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:13:21.953 02:13:21.953
7 418 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:16:47.001 02:16:47.001
8 704 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 44 F0099 - MB NOVA OLIMPIA 02:18:08.736 02:18:08.736
9 707 SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE F 40 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:48.059 02:19:48.059

10 484 ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR F 42 F0099 - MB NOVA OLIMPIA 02:23:36.706 02:23:36.706
11 489 FABIANE VAZ REA F 40 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 02:31:07.528 02:31:07.528
12 554 JICELE BIASI GALLI F 44 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:03.376 02:32:03.376
13 548 JANETE RIBEIRO NUNES F 41 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:37.833 02:32:37.833
14 398 ANDRELISA ALMEIDA DE JESUS SILVA F 44 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:51.641 02:39:51.641

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER B2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 674 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:06:23.816 02:06:23.816
2 628 MARIALDA RUARO F 49 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:18.288 02:11:18.288
3 546 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 45 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:11:51.360 02:11:51.360
4 629 MARLEI DE SOUZA F 45 F0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:29:22.629 02:29:22.629
5 438 CLAUDIONETE SANTANA GOMES F 46 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:01.223 02:49:01.223
6 640 NILVA RAMOS F 48 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:02:30.815 03:02:30.815
7 475 ELIZANDRA SCHAEFER F 47 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:17:28.444 03:17:28.444

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER C1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 592 LUCIANA KRUGER F 51 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:48.253 02:19:48.253
2 442 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 50 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:45.664 02:27:45.664
3 366 ADENILCA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:34:39.068 02:34:39.068
4 593 LUCIANE SAVIO F 50 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:18.809 02:38:18.809
5 624 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:00.838 03:03:00.838
6 370 ALESSANDRA VIANA DE SOUSA CALESTINI F 50 F0099 - MC CUIABA 03:04:10.808 03:04:10.808

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER C2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 547 JANE TERESINHA L. FONTANA F 56 F0099 - C2 REALEZA 02:08:14.414 02:08:14.414
2 462 EDLEUSA GOMES F 56 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:03.487 02:37:03.487
3 573 JURACY SIMOES DE SOUZA F 58 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:46:19.312 02:46:19.312
4 407 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:54:11.536 02:54:11.536

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM MASTER D FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 630 MARLENE FLORES DE SOUZA F 60 F0099 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:31:56.596 02:31:56.596
2 626 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 61 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:02.947 03:03:02.947

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

44KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 476 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 38 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:46:03.324 01:46:03.324
2 711 TATIANE ROQUE MIRANDA F 33 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:46:04.588 01:46:04.588
3 488 EWELEEN TITO F 25 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:35.130 01:46:35.130
4 635 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 31 F0099 - GE CUIABA 01:56:01.165 01:56:01.165
5 725 VERONICA APARECIDA BRUNELLI F 38 F0099 - GE CEREJEIRAS 01:56:40.923 01:56:40.923
6 511 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 30 F0099 - MA BRASNORTE 01:59:06.684 01:59:06.684
7 436 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 30 F0099 - MA BRASNORTE 02:00:09.592 02:00:09.592
8 428 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:02:17.044 02:02:17.044
9 695 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 41 F0099 - MB BRASNORTE 02:03:59.879 02:03:59.879

10 674 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:06:23.816 02:06:23.816
11 527 GISELE APARECIDA GUILHERME F 36 F0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:06:42.695 02:06:42.695
12 443 DANIELE R. AZEVEDO SILVA F 42 F0099 - MB CACERES 02:07:40.749 02:07:40.749
13 637 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 29 F0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:14.404 02:08:14.404
14 547 JANE TERESINHA L. FONTANA F 56 F0099 - C2 REALEZA 02:08:14.414 02:08:14.414
15 585 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:17.465 02:08:17.465
16 386 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 40 F0099 - MB SORRISO 02:08:24.176 02:08:24.176
17 622 MARGARIDA SILVA DE ARAUJO F 44 F0099 - MB ARAGARCAS 02:09:14.847 02:09:14.847
18 419 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 12 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:17.571 02:09:17.571
19 628 MARIALDA RUARO F 49 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:18.288 02:11:18.288
20 546 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 45 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:11:51.360 02:11:51.360
21 706 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 40 F0099 - MB CUIABA 02:11:52.826 02:11:52.826
22 375 ALINE CHIARELOTTO F 37 F0099 - A2 SINOP 02:11:57.766 02:11:57.766
23 632 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 43 F0099 - MB SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:13:21.953 02:13:21.953
24 376 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 28 F0099 - SB ARIPUANA 02:15:24.962 02:15:24.962
25 418 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:16:47.001 02:16:47.001
26 704 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 44 F0099 - MB NOVA OLIMPIA 02:18:08.736 02:18:08.736
27 698 SARAH FERONATO ZANNATA F 19 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:35.526 02:18:35.526
28 587 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 27 F0099 - SB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:18:42.978 02:18:42.978
29 707 SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE F 40 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:48.059 02:19:48.059
30 592 LUCIANA KRUGER F 51 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:48.253 02:19:48.253
31 411 ATHILA FOSCH BOTEGA KLOCH F 30 F0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:08.897 02:20:08.897
32 458 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 32 F0099 - MA SORRISO 02:20:10.147 02:20:10.147
33 486 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:20:10.691 02:20:10.691
34 484 ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR F 42 F0099 - MB NOVA OLIMPIA 02:23:36.706 02:23:36.706
35 385 ANACLEI DE ALMEIDA AMARAL F 37 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:23:54.555 02:23:54.555
36 442 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 50 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:45.664 02:27:45.664
37 485 ERLAINE DE MOURA F 34 F0099 - MA NOVA OLIMPIA 02:28:48.801 02:28:48.801
38 396 ANDREA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:29:21.789 02:29:21.789
39 629 MARLEI DE SOUZA F 45 F0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:29:22.629 02:29:22.629
40 489 FABIANE VAZ REA F 40 F0099 - MB RONDONOPOLIS 02:31:07.528 02:31:07.528
41 630 MARLENE FLORES DE SOUZA F 60 F0099 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:31:56.596 02:31:56.596
42 554 JICELE BIASI GALLI F 44 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:03.376 02:32:03.376
43 548 JANETE RIBEIRO NUNES F 41 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:37.833 02:32:37.833
44 366 ADENILCA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:34:39.068 02:34:39.068
45 462 EDLEUSA GOMES F 56 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:03.487 02:37:03.487
46 593 LUCIANE SAVIO F 50 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:18.809 02:38:18.809
47 459 EDILMARA MICHELLY SOUZA DA SILVA F 35 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:37.909 02:39:37.909
48 398 ANDRELISA ALMEIDA DE JESUS SILVA F 44 F0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:51.641 02:39:51.641
49 573 JURACY SIMOES DE SOUZA F 58 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:46:19.312 02:46:19.312
50 438 CLAUDIONETE SANTANA GOMES F 46 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:01.223 02:49:01.223
51 571 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 12 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:49:08.134 02:49:08.134
52 445 DEISE CRISTINA DORNELLAS LOPES F 35 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:49:13.827 02:49:13.827
53 639 NICOLLE NAGLE DE SOUSA W. MIGUEZ F 35 F0099 - A2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:52:25.595 02:52:25.595
54 407 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:54:11.536 02:54:11.536
55 640 NILVA RAMOS F 48 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:02:30.815 03:02:30.815
56 624 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:00.838 03:03:00.838
57 626 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 61 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:03:02.947 03:03:02.947
58 370 ALESSANDRA VIANA DE SOUSA CALESTINI F 50 F0099 - MC CUIABA 03:04:10.808 03:04:10.808
59 578 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 39 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:26.731 03:17:26.731
60 475 ELIZANDRA SCHAEFER F 47 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:17:28.444 03:17:28.444
61 397 ANDREIA SILVA DE SOUZA F 38 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:30.603 03:17:30.603

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

8º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA

15KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 739 WELKER CASTRO M 40 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 00:52:14.251 00:52:14.251
2 569 JUAREZ NERES DE MIRANDA M 47 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:58:05.733 00:58:05.733
3 646 OSMAIR BORGES DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:59:12.825 00:59:12.825
4 555 JOAI GUILHERME SILVA GALLEGO M 14 M0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:03:34.353 01:03:34.353
5 651 PATRICIA WALDOW MEIRELES F 34 F0099 - PA BRASNORTE 01:05:51.802 01:05:51.802
6 752 MURILO V. BUSATTO M 12 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:08:02.791 01:08:02.791
7 594 LUCIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:13:51.570 01:13:51.570
8 516 GERALDINA VALA F 50 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:16:20.562 01:16:20.562
9 381 ALZIRA SACCHO F 46 F0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:17:07.597 01:17:07.597

10 383 ANA CARLA DE MELO CEZARIO F 35 F0099 - PA BRASNORTE 01:18:42.704 01:18:42.704
11 664 RAQUEL CRISTINA BARBOSA DE SOUZA F 32 F0099 - PA BRASNORTE 01:18:43.632 01:18:43.632
12 525 GIOVANI HORN M 45 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:35.992 01:38:35.992
13 691 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 54 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:55.353 01:40:55.353

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR
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